
NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM:
YEAR:

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30 3.30 - 

4.30

Mon BUMAS
TICS - I LANG IFS AFA HRM

Tue AFA ES LANG BUMAS
TICS - I GE IFS

Wed LANG IFS HRM ES AFA

Thu HRM BUMAS
TICS - I ES IFS GE AFA

Fri ES IFS GE HRM BUMAS
TICS - I

Sat GE HRM AFA

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1

2 Lang.2.2
3 B.Com.2.

1
4 B.Com.2.

2 
5 B.Com.2.

3 
6 B.Com.2.

4
7 CC 2.1

CLASS Mr.Subhash Kumar
COURSE: BCOM-A
CLASS ROOM 104

II
2025-26 (EVEN)

Ms.Purva Paliwal

Subject Name Name of faculty

Kannada (LANG) Ms.Sowmya H 
1

BUMASTICS - I 
Ms.M.S Kokila

Environmental Studies (ES) Ms.Saranya R S

Advanced Financial 
Accounting(AFA)

Mr.Subhash Kumar

Human Resource 
Management(HRM)

Ms.Debopriya Kar 

Indian Financial System(IFS)
Ms.Nishchitha B P

Hindi (LANG) Ms.Samraddi Naik
Additional English (LANG) Ms.A Banu
General English (GE)



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM:
YEAR:

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30 3.30 - 

4.30
Mon IFS LANG HRM ES AFA GE

Tue BUMAS
TICS - I AFA LANG IFS ES HRM

Wed LANG HRM GE GE BUMAS
TICS - I 

Thu AFA IFS BUMAS
TICS - I ES HRM

Fri IFS GE BUMAS
TICS - I AFA ES HRM

Sat AFA IFS

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1

2 Lang.2.2
3 B.Com.2.

1
4 B.Com.2.

2 
5 B.Com.2.

3 
6 B.Com.2.

4
7 CC 2.1

CLASS Ms.Debopriya Kar 
COURSE: BCOM-B
CLASS ROOM 107

II
2025-26 (EVEN)

Ms.Purva Paliwal

Subject Name Name of faculty

Kannada (LANG) Ms.Sowmya H 
1

BUMASTICS - I 
Ms.M.S Kokila

Environmental Studies (ES) Ms.Saranya R S

Advanced Financial 
Accounting(AFA)

Mr.Subhash Kumar

Human Resource 
Management(HRM)

Ms.Debopriya Kar 

Indian Financial System(IFS)
Ms.Nishchitha B P

Hindi (LANG) Ms.Samraddi Naik
Additional English (LANG) Ms.A Banu
General English (GE)



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM:
YEAR:

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30 3.30 - 

4.30
Mon ES LANG AFA IFS GE HRM

Tue HRM IFS LANG AFA BUMAS
TICS - I GE

Wed LANG BUMAS
TICS - I IFS HRM ES AFA

Thu ES AFA IFS HRM BUMAS
TICS - I 

Fri BUMAS
TICS - I ES AFA GE IFS

Sat HRM GE

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1
Lang.2.1

2 Lang.2.2
3 B.Com.2.

1
4 B.Com.2.

2 
5 B.Com.2.

3 
6 B.Com.2.

4
7 CC 2.1

CLASS Ms.Saranya R S
COURSE: BCOM-C
CLASS ROOM 108

II
2025-26 (EVEN)

Ms.Purva Paliwal

Subject Name Name of faculty

Kannada (LANG) Ms.Sowmya H 
1

BUMASTICS - I 
Ms.M.S Kokila

Environmental Studies (ES) Ms.Saranya R S

Advanced Financial 
Accounting(AFA)

Mr.Subhash Kumar

Human Resource 
Management(HRM)

Ms.Debopriya Kar 

Indian Financial System(IFS)
Ms.Nishchitha B P

Hindi (LANG) Ms.Samraddi Naik
Additional English (LANG) Ms.A Banu
General English (GE)



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: IV

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30

Mon CAB IBE ACA FM LANG CA
Tue FM CA IBE GE CAB
Wed CA ACA CAB IBE FM GE
Thu ACA GE LANG CA FM
Fri GE LANG FM ACA CA
Sat IBE ACA

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.4.1 Ms.Sowmya H L/Mr.Srirama M
Lang.4.1
Lang.4.1

2 Lang.4.2 
3 B.Com.4.

1
4 B.Com.4.

2 
5 B.Com.4.

3
6 B.Com.4.

4
7 B.Com.4.

5 

General English (GE) Ms.Purva Paliwal

Computer Applications in 
Business (CAB)

Ms.Soumya P

Ms.Sreya Harisree

Cost Accounting (CA)

Ms.Ashwini Crasta

Dr.Hema Vidhya C S

Ms.Sunitha S

International Business 
Environment (IBE)

Advanced Corporate 
Accounting (ACA)
Financial Management (FM)

CLASS Ms.Ashwini Crasta

COURSE: B.Com-A

CLASS ROOM NO:

Subject Name

Kannada (LANG)

Name of faculty

1 Ms.Samraddi Naik
Ms.Devaki S

Hindi (LANG)
Additional English (LANG)



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: IV

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30

Mon CA ACA CAB GE LANG
Tue IBE FM ACA CA GE
Wed CAB GE IBE FM ACA CA
Thu FM IBE LANG GE ACA
Fri CAB LANG CA IBE FM
Sat ACA CA FM

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.4.1 Ms.Sowmya H L/Mr.Srirama M
Lang.4.1
Lang.4.1

2 Lang.4.2 
3 B.Com.4.

1
4 B.Com.4.

2 
5 B.Com.4.

3
6 B.Com.4.

4
7 B.Com.4.

5 

General English (GE) Ms.Purva Paliwal/ 

Ms.Sreya Harisree

Cost Accounting (CA)

Computer Applications in 
Business (CAB)

Ms.Ashwini Crasta

Dr.Hema Vidhya C S

Ms.Sunitha S

International Business 
Environment (IBE)

Ms.Soumya P

Advanced Corporate 
Accounting (ACA)
Financial Management (FM)

CLASS Ms.Sunitha S

COURSE: B.Com-B

CLASS ROOM NO:

Subject Name

Kannada (LANG)

Name of faculty

1 Ms.Samraddi Naik
Ms.Devaki S

Hindi (LANG)
Additional English (LANG)



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: IV

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30 2.30-3.30

Mon IB CA GE ACA LANG FM
Tue ACA GE FM IB CA
Wed GE FM ACA CA CAB
Thu IB ACA LANG FM CA
Fri CA LANG ACA CAB IB
Sat CAB FM GE

Sl No Sub 
Code

Lang.4.1 Ms.Sowmya H L/Mr.Srirama M
Lang.4.1
Lang.4.1

2 Lang.4.2 
3 B.Com.4.

1
4 B.Com.4.

2 
5 B.Com.4.

3
6 B.Com.4.

4
7 B.Com.4.

5 

1

Ms.Soumya P

Ms.Sreya Harisree

International Business 
Environment (IBE)
Computer Applications in 
Business (CAB)

Advanced Corporate 
Accounting (ACA)
Financial Management (FM)

Cost Accounting (CA)

Ms.Ashwini Crasta

Dr.Hema Vidhya C S

Ms.Sunitha S

Hindi (LANG)
Additional English (LANG)
General English (GE)

Ms.Samraddi Naik
Ms.Devaki S
Ms.Purva Paliwal

Subject Name

Kannada (LANG)

Name of faculty

CLASS Ms.Sreya Harisree

COURSE: B.Com-C

CLASS ROOM NO:



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: VI

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30

2.30-3.30

Mon E1 MA AFM ANI E2
Tue E2 IT-2 MA AFM E1
Wed E1 ANI IT-2 MA
Thu E2 MA AFM IT-2
Fri E1 AFM MA IT-2 ANI
Sat E2 ANI

Sl No Sub 
Code

1 BCOM 
6.1

2 BCOM 
6.2

3 BCOM 
6.3

6
BCOM 

6.6

7
BCOM 

6.7Internship Respective Guides Allotted

Subject Name

Advanced Financial 
Management (AFM)

Investment Management (F)- Ms.Nishchitha B P

Ms.Suchitra 
Deviprasad

Investment Management (F)-
Customer Relationship 

Ms.Thanvi 
Kuttaiah I
Ms.Kampa 
Belliappa

ELECTIVE-1
Dr.Hema Vidhya C S
Mr.Subhash Kumar

Management Accounting 
(MA)

Name of faculty

4
Indian Accounting Standard-2 BCOM 

6.4
Ms.V K Durgadevi

5

Customer Relationship Ms.Serah Sudhin

BCOM 
6.5

Income Tax Law & Practice-
II (IT-2)

ELECTIVE-2

Assessment of Non-Individual 
& Filing of ITRs(ANI) Ms.Poornima H K

Customer Relationship Ms.V K Durgadevi

Cultural Diversity at 
Workplace(HR)-E2

Batch 1: Dr.Shivani Nigam
Batch 2: Ms.Sunitha S

CLASS Ms.Poornima H K

COURSE:  B.Com-A

CLASS ROOM NO:



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: VI

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30

2.30-3.30

Mon E1 AFM MA IT-2 E2
Tue E2 ANI IT-2 MA E1
Wed E1 MA AFM ANI IT-2
Thu E2 ANI MA AFM
Fri E1 IT-2 ANI MA
Sat E2 AFM

Sl No Sub 
Code

1 BCOM 
6.1

2 BCOM 
6.2

3 BCOM 
6.3

6
BCOM 

6.6

7
BCOM 

6.7Internship Respective Guides Allotted

Subject Name

Advanced Financial 
Management
Income Tax Law & Practice-
II

Management Accounting

Cultural Diversity at 
Workplace(HR)

Name of faculty

Assessment of Non-Individual 
& Filing of ITRs Ms.Poornima H K

Ms.Suchitra 
Deviprasad
Ms.Thanvi 
Kuttaiah I
Ms.Kampa 
Belliappa

ELECTIVE-1

Batch 1: Dr.Shivani Nigam

CLASS Ms.Nishchitha B P

COURSE:  B.Com-B

CLASS ROOM NO:

5 Batch 2: Ms.Sunitha S

Mr.Subhash Kumar4
Indian Accounting Standard-2 BCOM 

6.4
Ms.V K Durgadevi

BCOM 
6.5

Customer Relationship Ms.V K Durgadevi

ELECTIVE-2

Investment Management (F)
Customer Relationship 

Dr.Hema Vidhya C S

Investment Management (F) Ms.Nishchitha B P



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
CLASS TIME TABLE 

SEM: VI

YEAR: 2025-26 
(EVEN)

8:50-
9:50

9:50-
10:50

10:50-
11:50

11:50-
12:30

12:30-
1:30

1:30-
2:30

2.30-3.30

Mon E1 ANI IT-2 MA E2
Tue E2 MA AFM ANI E1
Wed E1 IT-2 MA AFM ANI
Thu E2 AFM ANI MA
Fri E1 MA IT-2 AFM
Sat E2 IT-2

Sl No Sub 
Code

1 BCOM 
6.1

2 BCOM 
6.2

3 BCOM 
6.3

6
BCOM 

6.6

7
BCOM 

6.7Internship Respective Guides Allotted

Name of faculty

Ms.Suchitra 
Deviprasad
Ms.Thanvi 
Kuttaiah I
Ms.Kampa 
Belliappa

Customer Relationship 

BCOM 
6.4Investment Management (F)

Customer Relationship 

Subject Name

Advanced Financial 
Management
Income Tax Law & Practice-
II

Management Accounting

BCOM 
6.5

Assessment of Non-Individual 
& Filing of ITRs Ms.Poornima H K

Ms.Nishchitha B P
Cultural Diversity at 
Workplace(HR)

CLASS Ms.Thanvi Kuttaiah I

COURSE:  B.Com-C

CLASS ROOM NO:

ELECTIVE-1

ELECTIVE-2
Investment Management (F)

4
Indian Accounting Standard-2 

5 Batch 2: Ms.Sunitha S

Dr.Hema Vidhya C S
Mr.Subhash Kumar

Ms.V K Durgadevi

Batch 1: Dr.Shivani Nigam

Ms.V K Durgadevi


	II BCOM A
	II BCOM B
	II BCOM C
	IV BCOM A
	IV BCOM B
	IV BCOM C
	VI BCOM A
	VI BCOM B
	VI BCOM C

